Premade Bag Rotary Packing Machine
BF6300/BF8200/BF8250
Applicable bag type: pillow bag, gusset bag, seal type bag.
Applicable film material: a variety of laminated films, single-layer PE film, film thickness range
0.04~0.15mm.
Applicable packing material: a variety of recreation frozen food, coffee bean, oatmeal, granulated
sugar, salt, rice, pet food, small hardware etc.
Feature:
• Automatic warning protect function, safer working environment and less materials losing.
• The frame of machine is made of #304 stainless steel, man-machine interface, easy to
operate and maintained.
• Available system for choice: remote diagnosis system, automatic lubrication system,
automatic clips adjusting system.
Parameter:
Item No. BF6300 BF8200 BF8250
Working Station 8 stations 8 stations 6 stations
Packing Speed 10~60bags/min 10~60bags/min 10~60bags/min
Bag Size
L: ≤350mm L: ≤400mm L: ≤450mm
W: 100~200mm W: 140~260mm W: 200~320mm
Station Function
bag feeding, date printing,
bag opener, proudcts
filling, backup, backup,
sealing, output
bag feeding, date printing,
bag opener, proudcts
filling, backup, backup,
sealing, output
bag feeding, date printing,
bag opener, proudcts
filling, sealing, output
Gas Pression 0.8MPa 0.8MPa 0.8MPa
Gas Consumption 0.6m³/min 0.6m³/min 0.6m³/min
Voltage 2.5KW/380V/50(60)Hz 2.5KW/380V/50(60)Hz 2.5KW/380V/50(60)Hz
Machine Size(mm) L*W*H=1610*1510*1480 L*W*H=1640*1510*1510 L*W*H=1610*1510*1480
Machine Weight 1350KG 1400KG 1500KG